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Ministerio Publico Republica Dominicana

Departamento Némina

Némina empleados contratado, marzo 2017

Empleado

ELVIS MIGUEL AYBAR RODRIGUEZ
DELFIN JUNIOR RAMIREZ GONZALEZ
NIDIA MARITZA ABAD

LYSSETTE JOSEFINA DE A. BRITO CEPEDA
JOSE ANTONIO CEBALLOS R.

CARMEN MARIA DILONE

MIGUEL ANTONIO SANTANA ABUD

LUZ MAGALY CID DE LA CRUZ DE SANTOS
EDWARD JAIRO SALAZAR OTANO
LUCIANO ESCARRAMAN DIAZ

MARIANO CASTILLO

YASMIN HERNANDEZ REYES

BELKYS RODRIGUEZ SENA

MARGARO LORENZO YNOA LOPEZ
YUNIOR BAUTISTA DE LA ROSA
DEOMARES ENCARNACION ENCARNACION
OMAR ALEJANDRO MELO JORGE
LIBRADA MAYELIN BUENO NOVA
ANGEL LEONEL ALMONTE ALMONTE
YAMIRKA NUNEZ DISLA

JUAN JORGE AUGUSTO FELIZ PEREZ
NAZARIA SANTANA RUDENCINDO
PATRICIO ANTONIO MARTINEZ BAEZ
RAYSA MARGARITA VENTURA DURAN
MARIANO BRAZOBAN

WILLIANS HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
ANDY EDUARDO POLANCO MEZQUITA
YENNY FEL GUZMAN SUERO

SIMON BOLIVAR CARVAJAL SOLER

Sueldo Bruto

15,000.00
15,000.00
18,000.00
70,000.00
40,000.00
13,000.00
20,000.00
19,800.00
14,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
11,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,500.00
27,800.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,500.00
8,000.00
27,500.00
16,700.00
70,000.00
33,333.33
50,000.00
33,333.33
681,466.66



